Spencer Swalm

2013 Bills Sponsored

HB13-1025 Deductible Workers' Compensation Insurance
HB13-1072 Public Trustees Crime Insurance Coverage
HB13-1098 Colorado Mandatory E-verify Act

HB13-1205 Investment Of State Moneys By The State Treasurer
HB13-1218 Office Consumer Counsel Duties

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely

2012 Bills Sponsored

HB12-1017 Extend Local Access Health Care Pilot

HB12-1104  CO Cancer Fund Tax Checkoff Name Change
HB12-1120 Create Unemployment Insurance Division In DOLE
HB12-1254 Metro District Conservation Trust Fund Allocations

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Lost in House

HB12-1274 Regulation Notaries Public DOS Cash Fund Signed into Law
HJR12-1006 Honoring The U.S.S. Pueblo Adopted
SB12-009 Consolidate Div Water Resources Funds Signed into Law
SB12-178 Renewable Energy Standards CO Credits Removal Deemed Lost

2011 Bills Sponsored

HB11-1051 DNA Expungement Clarification Signed into Law
HB11-1083 Hydroelectricity & Pumped Hydro Signed into Law
HB11-1237 National Guard Quarters & Billeting Fund Signed into Law
HB11-1311 Increase No Of Regional Tourism Projects Signed into Law
HJR11-1005 USS Pueblo Adopted

SB11-051 Gaming & Lottery Intercepts State Debt Signed into Law
SB11-204 University Role And Mission Signed into Law
SB11-235 Third Party Air Quality Modelers Signed into Law
SB11-239 Repeal Report Regmnt Re Municipal Info Signed into Law

2010 Bills Sponsored

HB10-1087 End Automatic Employer Tax Withholding Postponed Indefinitely
HB10-1151 Disclose Property Near Airport Postponed Indefinitely
HB10-1296 Incent Enroll Qual Kids In Private Sch Postponed Indefinitely
HJR10-1030 Avoiding Teacher Layoffs Postponed Indefinitely
HJR10-1031 Balanced Budget Constitutional Amendment Postponed Indefinitely
SB10-112 Workers' Compensation Ins Rate Setting Signed into Law
SJR10-023 CO Community Health Centers Adopted

SJR10-029 Donate Life Colorado Month Adopted



2009 Bills Sponsored

HB09-1023
HB09-1143
HB09-1187
HB09-1261

Blood Donations By Minors

HMOs Offer Limited Benefit Plans
Allow Tolling Of Existing Toll-free Hwys
Limit Wholesale Telecom Tariff

2008 Bills Sponsored

HBO08-1035
HBO08-1146
HB08-1188
HB08-1311
HJR08-1021
SB08-142
SJM08-003

Military Family Relief Fund Checkoff
RTD FasTracks Reporting Regmnts

Sex Offender Registration Email

Small Group Limited Health Benefit Plan
April Donate Life Month

Scholarships Child With Disability Pilot
Equalize Health Care Tax Treatment

2007 Bills Sponsored

HB07-1039
HBO07-1127
HB07-1143
HB07-1326
HRO07-1010
SB07-156
SJRO7-036

Long-term Care Partnerships

Sex Offender Register Email Address
State Employee Foreign Health Care
Sex Offender Register Email Address
April As Donate Life Month

State Defined & Deferred Contrib Plans
Hydrocephalus Month

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely
Deemed Lost

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Adopted

Signed into Law
Adopted



