Spencer Swalm

2013 Bills Sponsored

HB13-1025	Deductible Workers' Compensation Insurance	Signed into Law
HB13-1072	Public Trustees Crime Insurance Coverage	Signed into Law
HB13-1098	Colorado Mandatory E-verify Act	Postponed Indefinitely
HB13-1205	Investment Of State Moneys By The State Treasurer	Signed into Law
HB13-1218	Office Consumer Counsel Duties	Postponed Indefinitely

2012 Bills Sponsored

HB12-1017	Extend Local Access Health Care Pilot	Signed into Law
HB12-1104	CO Cancer Fund Tax Checkoff Name Change	Signed into Law
HB12-1120	Create Unemployment Insurance Division In DOLE	Signed into Law
HB12-1254	Metro District Conservation Trust Fund Allocations	Lost in House
HB12-1274	Regulation Notaries Public DOS Cash Fund	Signed into Law
HJR12-1006	Honoring The U.S.S. Pueblo	Adopted
SB12-009	Consolidate Div Water Resources Funds	Signed into Law
SB12-178	Renewable Energy Standards CO Credits Removal	Deemed Lost

2011 Bills Sponsored

HB11-1051	DNA Expungement Clarification	Signed into Law
HB11-1083	Hydroelectricity & Pumped Hydro	Signed into Law
HB11-1237	National Guard Quarters & Billeting Fund	Signed into Law
HB11-1311	Increase No Of Regional Tourism Projects	Signed into Law
HJR11-1005	USS Pueblo	Adopted
SB11-051	Gaming & Lottery Intercepts State Debt	Signed into Law
SB11-204	University Role And Mission	Signed into Law
SB11-235	Third Party Air Quality Modelers	Signed into Law
SB11-239	Repeal Report Reqmnt Re Municipal Info	Signed into Law

2010 Bills Sponsored

HB10-1087	End Automatic Employer Tax Withholding	Postponed Indefinitely
HB10-1151	Disclose Property Near Airport	Postponed Indefinitely
HB10-1296	Incent Enroll Qual Kids In Private Sch	Postponed Indefinitely
HJR10-1030	Avoiding Teacher Layoffs	Postponed Indefinitely
HJR10-1031	Balanced Budget Constitutional Amendment	Postponed Indefinitely
SB10-112	Workers' Compensation Ins Rate Setting	Signed into Law
SJR10-023	CO Community Health Centers	Adopted
SJR10-029	Donate Life Colorado Month	Adopted

2009 Bills Sponsored

HB09-1023	Blood Donations By Minors	Signed into Law
HB09-1143	HMOs Offer Limited Benefit Plans	Signed into Law
HB09-1187	Allow Tolling Of Existing Toll-free Hwys	Postponed Indefinitely
HB09-1261	Limit Wholesale Telecom Tariff	Postponed Indefinitely

2008 Bills Sponsored

HB08-1035	Military Family Relief Fund Checkoff	Signed into Law
HB08-1146	RTD FasTracks Reporting Reqmnts	Postponed Indefinitely
HB08-1188	Sex Offender Registration Email	Postponed Indefinitely
HB08-1311	Small Group Limited Health Benefit Plan	Postponed Indefinitely
HJR08-1021	April Donate Life Month	Adopted
SB08-142	Scholarships Child With Disability Pilot	Postponed Indefinitely
SJM08-003	Equalize Health Care Tax Treatment	Deemed Lost

2007 Bills Sponsored

HB07-1039	Long-term Care Partnerships	Signed into Law
HB07-1127	Sex Offender Register Email Address	Postponed Indefinitely
HB07-1143	State Employee Foreign Health Care	Postponed Indefinitely
HB07-1326	Sex Offender Register Email Address	Signed into Law
HR07-1010	April As Donate Life Month	Adopted
SB07-156	State Defined & Deferred Contrib Plans	Signed into Law
SJR07-036	Hydrocephalus Month	Adopted